PGJ-04, 06, 12: GEAR-DRIVEN ROTOR

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Black
Black with

1 Rubber Cover  Check Valve ID
Purple with
Check Valve ID

2 Body Cap

3 Riser Seal

4 Spring Seat

5 Nozzle Retention Screw

6 Screen

7 Check Valve

8 Nozzle Rack (with 8 Nozzles)
4" (10 cm)

9 Body 6" (15cm)
12" (30 cm)

I Learn more. Visit hunterindustries.com

CATALOG NO.

537800SP

537805

537810

537400
538100SP
326500SP

537900

272000
462078SP
538700SP

537300

538400

538500
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