## PGJ-04, 06, 12: GEAR-DRIVEN ROTOR

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		CATALOG NO.
1	Rubber Cover	Black	537800SP
		Black with Check Valve ID	537805
		Purple with Check Valve ID	537810
2	Body Cap		537400
3	Riser Seal		538100SP
4	Spring Seat		326500SP
5	Nozzle Retention Screw		537900
6	Screen		272000
7	Check Valve		462078SP
8	Nozzle Rack (with 8 Nozzles)		538700SP
9	Body	4" (10 cm)	537300
		6" (15 cm)	538400
		12" (30 cm)	538500

